ar Box	ıd Tr: (Assi;	of the U.S. Patent F ademark Office guments ton, D.C. 20231	RECORDATION FORM PATENTS (RSHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT Patent au Attorney Docket N	nd Fraden	ark Office
То	the D	irector of the U.S. Patent and Tra	demark Office: Please re	cord the	attached docur	ment.		
Tot	al nur	nber of pages including cover she	eet, attachments, and doc	ument: <u>2</u>				
1.	A.	Name of conveying party: Yoshihiro OOKUBO		2. A.	BRIDG 10-1, K	address of receiving pa ESTONE CORF YOBASHI 1-CH KU, TOKYO, J.	ORAT IOME,	ION
	В,	Additional name(s) of conveying	g party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No					
3.	A.	Nature of conveyance:		В.	Additional	name(s) & address(es)	1	
	\boxtimes	Assignment	Merger					
		Security Agreement	Change of Name					
	В.	Other Execution Date: February 4,	2003					
4.	A.	If this document is being filed	together with a new appli	cation, th	e execution da	ate of the application is	:	_
	В.	Patent Application No.(s) 10/2	79,839	c.	Patent No.	(s)		
		-	ched? [☐ Yes 🏻 No	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. To	tal number of	applications and paten	ts involved	l: <u>1</u>	
	Na	me: James A. Oliff		7.		ge Deposit Account CFR 3.41) in the arr		
	Ad	dress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PI P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 223 Phone Number: 703-836 Fax Number: 703-836	20 -6400			ayment or charge any unumber 15-0461.	anderpaym	ent to
9.	To to	ement and signature. he best of my knowledge and beli priginal adjoument.	ief, the foregoing informa	ution is tr	ue and correc	t and any attached cop	y is a true	copy of
		es A. Miff Registration No. 27,93 S. A Instrong Registration No. 30			Date:	February 21, 2003	TENT	
	7	00024739				REEL: 01344	1	ME: 08

REEL: 013441 FRAME: 0804

☑1002	
米国該漢証	(02077)
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	` /

			ASSIGNME		F12784 U
		(1)	Yoshihiro OOKUBO	(5)	12/87
1-8)	Insert	(2)		(6)	
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)			
		(4)			
			In consideration of the sum of one of the undersigned, each under	ne dollar (\$1.00) and other g	ood and valuable consideration paid hereby does assign, transfer and set
9)	Insert Name of	(9)	BRIDGESTONE CORPO	RATTON	
10)	Assignee Insert Address of		10-1, Kyobashi 1-		Tokyo, Japan
	Assignee	the en invent divisio		United States of America a atent including any and all pr I reissue application(s), and :	all Letters Patent, extensions,
(11)	Insert Identification such as Title, Case	(11)	METHOD AND APPA	RATUS FOR MANUFA	CTURING PNEUMATIC TIRES
	Number, or Foreign Application Number	(Attor	ney Docket No.)
					atent in the United States of America
12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on Februar	ry 4, 2003	
13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number	10/279.839	
,	Identification for filed applications	filed	October 25, 20		
application applic	ions and patents as the Assi 2) Each undersigned agree- lication or continuation or co- gnee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree- or provisions of the Internati 4) Each undersigned agree- nation a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned author from said application(s) to the terest herein assigned, and ent is binding on him and h 6) Each undersigned herel	ignee may es to exect division the in obtain; es to exect ional Con- es to perfo- tited States orizes and that he ha tis heirs, si by grants i	deem necessary, ute all papers necessary in connecesof, or any patent or reissue and going forward of the all papers and documents and vention for Protection of Industrium all affirmative acts which mass patent to the Assignee. requests the Commissioner of Passignee, as Assignee of the entited	ction with any interference well plication based thereon, for with such interference. I perform any act which may all Property or similar agreemy be necessary to obtain, man attents to issue any and all Le re interest, and covenants the ute, any agreements in conflusional security in the power to insert on the power to insert on the power to insert on the police of the power to insert on the power to insert o	intain or confirm by reissue or etters Patents of the United States at he has full right to convey the ict herewith, and agrees that this us assignment any further
	•	•	e undersigned on the date(s) op	posite the undersigned nan	1e(s).
Pate	February 4, 20	03	Inventor Signature	<u> </u>	(SEAL)
Pate			Inventor Signature	Yoshihiro OOKUB	O (SEAL)
Pate			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)
ate					1
ate					(SEAL)
,					
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)
Date Date Date Date			Inventor Signature Inventor Signature		(SEAL)
Date Date Date	This assignment should pr	eferably b	Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature e signed before: (a) a Notary Pul	olic if within the U.S.A. (b) a	(SEAL)
Date Date Date	This assignment should pr	eferably b	Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	olic if within the U.S.A. (b) a	(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)

PATENT REEL: 013441 FRAME: 0805

RECORDED: 02/21/2003